Pos

O~NO O WNPRE

©oo~NOOPA~WNLPE

Race

Race Date
Race status
Race type
Result status

Name

Louise Revell
Laura Milne
Victoria Murray
Jodie Ball

Lydia Oxtoby
Maggie Dilai
Jessica Leggett
Amanda Dundas

Louise Revell/Rachel Houston

Rachel Houston

Nicky Cresser
Alan Tordoff
Calum Gingell
Robert Jefferies
Mike Rees-clark
Phil Dean

Ricky Millar

lain Hosie

Alex Sheppy
Jack Civico
Gary O'Donnell
Michael Denvir
Robert Lineham
Joe Birtwhistle
William Simpson
Kevin Ramsay
Ross Urquhart
Jim Wallis

Ben Fitzhugh
lwan Kierle
Sean Watson
Frank Levinge

Ryan Hunt
Andrew Houston

William Fotheringham

Scottish Open Classic
19/02/2017

National

Classic

Final

Club
Breadalbane
Stirling
Breadalbane
wYCC

Leighton Buzzard
Runcorn

UHI Paddlesport
UHI Paddlesports

Breadalbane
Strathallen

NKC /Wear Whoppers
Stirling

BOA

Pennine CC
Basingstoke
Wear Whoppers
NKC

Aberdeen
Devizes

Pennine CC
Strathclyde Uni CC
Forth

Aberfan cc
Pennine CC
Breakout

Nairn

Nairn

Glasgow

UHI Paddlesports
UHI Paddlesports
UHI Paddlesports
UHI Paddlesports

LUKS
CR Cats
Strathallen

Class
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1

WC2

WC1

MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1

MC1
MC1
MC1

Age
u23
uUis8
u23
uis

u23
u23

u23
u23

V35
V45
uis

u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
uil6
u23
u23
(UNRS]
V40
u23
V40
u23
u23
u23

u23
u23
u1s

Points
2200
2169
2142
2136
2113
2102
1577
1520

2200

2200

2200
2185
2134
2130
2105
2101
2086
2079
2022
2005
1970
1966
1949
1923
1902
1840
1836
1830
1518
1463
1399
1189

2200
2188
2128
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